County Name

Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

Election Name

Liberty County
May 3 2025 City and School Election
General

Report
From
To

04/29/25 7:36 PM
04/22/25 7:00 AM
04/29/25 7:10 PM

Election Type
No. Name
1 CONSTANCE HELEN ARNOLD
2 DAVID WAYNE ARNOLD
3 ROBERT R BAKER
4 SUSAN KAY BAKER
5 DENISE BEYT BARKIS
6 VICTOR THOMAS BARRANCO
7 DONNA GREENWADE BARRANCO
8 DENNIS DALE BEASLEY
9 SOMMER MICHELLE BECK
10 BRIAN LANE BECK
11 ARTHUR JOSEPH BELANGER JR
12 SETH BRYAN BELL
13 LAUREN PAIGE BELL
14 LINDA SMITH BLACK
15 MORGAN LEIGH BLACKSTONE
16 LEON WAYNE BLACKWELDER
17 BRUCE WHEELER BLAKE
18 CHRISTINA MARIE BLAKE
19 ELIZABETH DIANNE BLALOCK
20 RICHARD DAVID BLALOCK
21 SUSAN EMELINE BOLES
22 PAMELA ASHTON BOND
23 GUY CHRISTOPHER BOND
24 WHITNEY DAWN BRENTS
25 THOMAS BOYD BRENTS
26 MARGARET ANN BRENTS
27 CYNTHIA TAYLOR BROWN
28 SARA ROSS BROWN
29 SHARON ROEDER BROWN
30 BRANDON NICHOLAS BROWNING
31 DENNIS GENE BROWNLEE
32 JOHN LOUIS BURGESS IV
33 CONNIE LYNN BURNHAM
34 DAVID BRUCE CAMPBELL
35 MARTHA LYNN CAMPOS
36 DANIEL CAMPOS
37 PAULA LEE CARROLL
38 APRIL RENEE CARROLL
39 JOHNNY R CARTER
40 CHERYL RAYE CARTER
41 LEE HAIDUSEK CHAMBERS
42 THOMAS ALLAN CHAMBERS
43 DEBBRA ROBBINS CONRAD
44 DANIEL FENTON CONRAD
45 GREGORY LYNN COOK
46 EMILY KEBODEAUX COOK
47 NORMA ELIZABETH COOK
48 LISA LYNN CORRINGTON

State ID

1035958411
1035956622
1035965714
1035966436
1036284775
1040297168
1040297152
1035956066
1035820872
1154488800
1036075293
1052730568
1119147947
1035957419
1185651563
1036307890
1036163458
1036322164
1035956646
1035961121
1182728307
1035962730
1035990783
1036270927
1036317635
1036034157
1035962833
1036283452
1036027205
1100586917
1165687753
1125802939
1036312079
1035956195
1036322193
1036187657
1164265702
1036068919
1036214013
1036214009
1036156277
1035959714
1126018804
1125985166
1035965617
1154321026
1036011901
1119246981

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building

Time

04/28/25 5:10 PM
04/28/25 5:11 PM
04/25/25 5:47 PM
04/29/25 4:33 PM
04/28/25 4:20 PM
04/24/25 10:29 AM
04/24/25 11:30 AM
04/22/25 4:05 PM
04/22/25 11:31 AM
04/25/25 1:06 PM
04/23/25 10:37 AM
04/22/25 2:21 PM
04/22/25 2:22 PM
04/25/25 2:24 PM
04/22/25 11:56 AM
04/28/25 4:51 PM
04/25/25 3:22 PM
04/26/25 10:17 AM
04/25/25 3:38 PM
04/25/25 3:39 PM
04/25/25 9:36 AM
04/26/25 9:58 AM
04/26/25 9:59 AM
04/22/25 9:03 AM
04/22/25 9:04 AM
04/22/25 2:00 PM
04/23/25 1:46 PM
04/29/25 8:48 AM
04/29/25 12:32 PM
04/25/25 3:40 PM
04/28/25 5:25 PM
04/29/25 3:06 PM
04/29/25 3:44 PM
04/25/25 9:21 AM
04/29/25 4:28 PM
04/29/25 4:27 PM
04/24/25 2:51 PM
04/24/25 2:52 PM
04/29/25 3:41 PM
04/29/25 3:40 PM
04/25/25 9:57 AM
04/25/25 12:44 PM
04/28/25 1:56 PM
04/28/25 1:57 PM
04/22/25 10:01 AM
04/29/25 1:36 PM
04/28/25 5:18 PM
04/28/25 5:33 PM

Precinct
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
3
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
18
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A

19A




No.
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
L0
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

SCOT CORRINGTON

JOE DAVID CRANE
SHARON W CRANE

SUSAN NANETTE DANIEL
WALDEN JOSEPH DAVID
LORI MICHELLE DAVID
BEVERLY PHILLIPS DAVIS
FELECIA ELISE DAVIS
REBECCA ROBY DEARMORE
DAVID EARL DEARMORE
ANGELA MURPHY DEDEAR
DONALD GENE DEDEAR
NICHOLAS RUSSELL DENNIS
YVONNE MICHELLE DENNIS
GARY FELTON DENNISON
KENNETH ALAN DOAN
DIANE E DRIGGERS

JOHN DAVID DRIGGERS
TACY WIGGINS DUBOSE
ELBERT JAMES DUBOSE IlI
DEBBIE BENNETT DUGGER
STEPHEN GLENN DUGGER
LUPITA MARIE DUNCAN
RAYMOND F DUNCAN
KELLY ANN EDWARDS
GREGORY LEE EDWARDS
SCOTT ALLEN ELLIS

ALMA FAY ERWIN

KATHLYN BOOTH EVERITT
JOHN PETER FORAMES
MARGARET M GAMBILL
SHANNON LEIGH GARDNER
MARGARET CONNOLLY GARDZINA
ROSE MARIE GIESE
KERVIN ROSS GIESE
MARILYN GILLILAND
HEATHER YVONNE GREEN
DAVID HENRY GREEN
SHARON EMMONS GREEN
ALLEN EUGENE GRIFFIN
CATHERINE GLASS HARBOUR
FARRAH FRANCES HARPER
KIMBERLY ANN HARRIS
MATTHEW GERARD HARRIS
DEBRA DENYS HAYNIE
JOHN JOSEPH HEBERT JR
AMY RENEE HEBERT

JULIE HALL HEBERT
STEPHEN ERIC HEBERT
KAYLA LYNN HEBERT
DANIEL JOSEPH HEBERT
LESLIE JANE HERNDON
MELONY E HICKS

JOHN EMERSON HINCH
KIMBER TOLER HINCH

JUDI COE HODGES

State ID

1175271131
1035962954
1036277800
1036267928
1036308036
1035857283
1036278157
1036213656
1035850724
1036277892
1035841126
1036136278
1182115036
1036141235
1036277567
1036286126
1035977484
2158641719
1035961178
1033411360
1035856469
1035856476
1036164829
1040434436
1035962500
1035962516
1126596799
1035962036
1159192917
1036117285
1035956182
1185211699
1035964472
1035967550
1035967545
1035959798
1104447379
1035852244
1035852180
1036307963
1035963565
2000266012
1036306398
1035955771
1036308164
1035961262
1035964042
1036214389
1036204643
1152652096
1191432864
1036032831
1128033666
2142934671
1123485618
1028547905

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building

Time

04/28/25 5:34 PM
04/28/25 3:19 PM
04/28/25 3:20 PM
04/24/25 12:33 PM
04/24/25 1:36 PM
04/29/25 4:17 PM
04/22/25 9:26 AM
04/29/25 12:12 PM
04/24/25 9:14 AM
04/24/25 9:14 AM
04/28/25 2:28 PM
04/28/25 2:29 PM
04/22/25 11:23 AM
04/22/25 2:56 PM
04/29/25 5:02 PM
04/25/25 4:13 PM
04/23/25 12:35 PM
04/23/25 12:36 PM
04/28/25 10:56 AM
04/28/25 10:56 AM
04/22/25 11:11 AM
04/22/25 2:16 PM
04/22/25 5:29 PM
04/22/25 5:30 PM
04/28/25 9:55 AM
04/28/25 9:56 AM
04/29/25 12:25 PM
04/29/25 5:05 PM
04/25/25 1:17 PM
04/29/25 11:43 AM
04/29/25 3:29 PM
04/29/25 4:45 PM
04/28/25 4:21 PM
04/28/25 1:14 PM
04/28/25 1:15 PM
04/29/25 12:20 PM
04/23/25 4:38 PM
04/28/25 1:34 PM
04/28/25 1:34 PM
04/24/25 2:17 PM
04/24/25 11:58 AM
04/24/25 4:21 PM
04/29/25 5:03 PM
04/29/25 9:12 AM
04/29/25 1:29 PM
04/26/25 9:38 AM
04/24/25 11:38 AM
04/24/25 12:35 PM
04/24/25 12:35 PM
04/24/25 5:06 PM
04/24/25 5:27 PM
04/28/25 12:55 PM
04/22/25 4:04 PM
04/28/25 4:29 PM
04/28/25 4:30 PM
04/29/25 9:25 AM

Precinct
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
18
18
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A

19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A

19A

19A
19A
19A

19A
19A
19A
19A

19A
19A
19A
19A



No.
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

159
160

Name

WENDELL EUGENE HUBERT llI
JAMES BRENT HUGGINS
JANET MOSLEY HUGHEN
LINDA ELLEN ILER

LAMAR JOHNSON IVERSON
JOAN GREEN JEFFREY
MICHAEL ARTHUR JEROME
SHARON GRAHAM JEROME
ANGELA MACIE JOHNSON
HARVEY REID JOINER
HAROLD WAYNE JORDAN
LAURA TANNER JORDAN
CONNIE LYNN JORDAN
FRANK MICHAEL JORDAN
BRUCE WAYNE KARBOWSKI
SHARON ANN KEMPER
THOMAS W KIMBARK

KYLE KOCEJA

DAMON WAYNE LACOUR
SUSAN BETH LACOUR

PATSY BACON LACOUR
DONALD WAYNE LACOUR
PEGGY ELAINE LAFRANCE
JAMES MICHAEL LANGFORD
MATTHEW RYAN LANIER
LOREESE JULENE LANIER
DONNA 'Y LAWRENCE
RICHARD R LAWRENCE llI
REBEKAH LINDSAY LAWRENCE
NANCY KAY LEBLANC
BRENDA KLIMITCHEK LEONARD
DAVID BLAKE LEONARD
THOMAS WYATT LILES
HANNAH JOSEPHINE LIMMER
PAMELA ANN LITTON

JERWIN DWAYNE LOVE

VAN CHANCE MADDOX

KATIE FITZGERALD MAREK
DARYL WAYNE MAREK
MANUEL MARTINEZ IV
PATRICIA LEE MAXEY
BETHWYN ANNISE MCCRAY
LAURA HARTEL VAUGHT MCKELVEY
PAUL CURTIS MCKELVEY
KATELYN MARIE MEALER
JOSIE THOMPSON MEARNS
TIFFANY ROSHAE MIKLE
MARY HARDY MILENTZ
ALLEN RAY MILENTZ

SONIA KAY MINTZ

DELORES ANN MOORE
CATHERINE MEDLEY MOORMAN
JASON CHRISTOPHER MOORMAN
DELILA ODUM MOORMAN
JUANITA MARGARET MOSLEY
ROBERT ANTHONY MUNSON

State ID

1184728797
1036326470
1035850619
1035857190
1035958261
1035958219
1159276545
1159276120
1196514447
1035853877
1036256229
1178584438
1036244817
1036244829
1035819922
2127825936
1036238728
2160766073
1041724799
1041724845
1155377495
1155377290
1036312392
1036154464
1036158044
1178252032
1020221725
1020719619
1036215371
1035899187
1035955894
1035956169
1035965395
2120154416
1036108736
1036180705
1159555043
1163796788
1041352235
1133630396
1035961034
1035867871
1035860446
1126140464
2148158446
1036033608
1039572708
1036032428
1036032820
1036033506
1100213512
2156566612
1036032400
1035818447
1042298522
1036036384

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building

Time

04/28/25 7:58 AM
04/28/25 5:26 PM
04/24/25 10:22 AM
04/28/25 4:31 PM
04/29/25 7:38 AM
04/22/25 10:31 AM
04/25/25 4:30 PM
04/25/25 5:31 PM
04/29/25 5:31 PM
04/28/25 11:13 AM
04/22/25 11:21 AM
04/29/25 11:36 AM
04/29/25 12:20 PM
04/29/25 12:21 PM
04/28/25 1:06 PM
04/28/25 4:28 PM
04/28/25 2:05 PM
04/24/25 9:48 AM
04/26/25 4:28 PM
04/26/25 4:33 PM
04/28/25 10:57 AM
04/28/25 10:58 AM
04/29/25 9:27 AM
04/23/25 2:04 PM
04/23/25 12:52 PM
04/24/25 2:45 PM
04/29/25 12:27 PM
04/29/25 12:28 PM
04/29/25 3:14 PM
04/29/25 1:39 PM
04/29/25 1:13 PM
04/29/25 1:13 PM
04/29/25 2:28 PM
04/25/25 11:02 AM
04/29/25 2:32 PM
04/29/25 3:16 PM
04/29/25 6:21 PM
04/27/25 6:15 PM
04/28/25 5:04 PM
04/28/25 7:21 AM
04/29/25 11:00 AM
04/29/25 3:08 PM
04/25/25 1:28 PM
04/25/25 1:29 PM
04/28/25 4:25 PM
04/27/25 4:25 PM
04/27/25 3:17 PM
04/25/25 9:54 AM
04/28/25 2:23 PM
04/28/25 1:47 PM
04/28/25 5:24 PM
04/24/25 4:28 PM
04/25/25 12:05 PM
04/25/25 12:06 PM
04/24/25 10:20 AM
04/22/25 9:58 AM

Precinct
19A
19A
19A
3
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
18
19A
18
18
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A



No.
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Name

SANDI LYNN MYERS
CELESTE HARDY NEWTON
PAUL EDGAR NEWTON
BARBARA LEE NORWOOD
PATRICIA H NORWOOD
DONNA SUE NUGENT
SAMMIE EARL NUGENT
MICHAEL GLEN ODUM
HERBERT B ORESCHNIGG
LOGAN EDWARD PICKETT
DEBORAH M PICKETT
SCARLETTE R PICKETT
RICHARD NOLAN PICKETT
LAURA ANN PICKETT

CARL NOLAN PICKETT
LLOYD EUGENE PIERCE
TAMI SUE PIERCE

JACKIE SCHWEIKART POST
CHARLES CORBETT POST
SONNIE LEE QUIN

ROBERT JOSEPH RADER JR
MARSHA TEER RADER
MELANIE DIANE REES
JENNIFER REGEN

JOSEPH BENNETT REGEN IlI
LANNISE GOTT REIDLAND
JANE HARTEL RIPKOWSKI
COREY GERALD ROBINS
MORGAN ELIZABETH ROBINS
JAMES PATRICK ROGERS
EDWARD FRANKLIN SEYMOUR JR
ELIZABETH ANN SIMONSON
ALVIN SAMUEL SIMONSON
SHANE BRYAN SMART
ALLIE ELIZABETH SMART
SUE GREEN SMART
ROBERT KEITH SMART
JOHN DAVID SMATHERS
RAE WALDROP SMATHERS
SARA RADER SMATHERS
CHARLES DAVID SMITH
TONI LEE SMITH

JAMES LARRY SMITH

BEN A SMITH

RHONDA LYNN SMITH
SUZANNE JENELLE SNIDER
DERIAN BREANN SONES
JOHN MICHAEL SPACEK
REBECCA NEYLAND SPEARS
WILLIAM MICHAEL SPEARS
SANDRA S STERLING
JAMES B STERLING
CHARLES BRUCE STRATTON
GLORIA PATRICIA STRATTON
PATRICIA KAPALSKI TANNER
JESSE DOUGLAS TAYLOR

State ID

1035986278
1036186326
1036186319
1035961099
1035852216
2150397983
2150397592
1036307985
1036268397
1036166362
1035963225
1035850730
1036267549
1035855651
1036267520
1035857616
1035857560
1036267717
1036267701
1181990523
1035856005
1035855992
1035860199
1036300338
1036267097
1035850138
1036266731
1178333950
1203846225
1067945722
1035854576
1035835077
1036097725
1036282058
1145260190
1035862689
1115281506
1036049605
1036169629
1036243933
1036032952
1035860498
1036232107
1035853232
1035964279
1036132346
2129259329
1036256405
2195390273
1035956021
1035967344
1036034933
1035960151
1035956327
1035853812
1194740144

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building

Time

04/29/25 4:09 PM
04/24/25 11:43 AM
04/24/25 11:44 AM
04/28/25 11:39 AM
04/29/25 11:47 AM
04/26/25 10:05 AM
04/26/25 10:07 AM
04/25/25 11:21 AM
04/23/25 9:43 AM
04/22/25 4:53 PM
04/27/25 3:29 PM
04/28/25 10:20 AM
04/28/25 10:21 AM
04/29/25 11:35 AM
04/29/25 11:37 AM
04/28/25 4:46 PM
04/28/25 6:33 PM
04/29/25 9:43 AM
04/29/25 9:44 AM
04/24/25 4:48 PM
04/29/25 10:22 AM
04/29/25 10:23 AM
04/25/25 5:33 PM
04/23/25 3:31 PM
04/24/25 3:59 PM
04/24/25 1:02 PM
04/23/25 9:43 AM
04/24/25 9:42 AM
04/28/25 3:08 PM
04/23/25 3:45 PM
04/22/25 9:19 AM
04/22/25 1:22 PM
04/22/25 1:22 PM
04/24/25 11:45 AM
04/24/25 11:36 AM
04/29/25 1:38 PM
04/29/25 2:51 PM
04/29/25 5:05 PM
04/24/25 1:03 PM
04/29/25 10:24 AM
04/22/25 3:40 PM
04/24/25 4:16 PM
04/24/25 4:17 PM
04/29/25 5:13 PM
04/29/25 3:45 PM
04/29/25 6:02 PM
04/23/25 2:02 PM
04/25/25 2:44 PM
04/28/25 10:17 AM
04/28/25 10:18 AM
04/24/25 1:28 PM
04/24/25 1:30 PM
04/24/25 11:01 AM
04/24/25 11:04 AM
04/22/25 9:43 AM
04/29/25 3:07 PM

Precinct
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
18
18
19A
18
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A

19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A

19A
19A
19A
19A



No.
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Name

SALLY ANN TAYLOR
ROBERTA LYNN THORNTON
WILLIAM NEAL THORNTON
TIFFANY JUSTUS THORNTON
NATHANIEL TRISTAN
LAUREN BROOKE TRISTAN
CLAIRE ASHTON VANARSDEL
GINGER ANN VANDEVENTER
DANIEL JAMES VANDEVENTER
WILLIAM HENRY VANETTA
CYNTHIA SUE VANETTA
MICHAEL CRAIG VANSAU
LANELDA KATHRYN VANSAU
ANGELA MARIE VINSON
RENDELL ERNEST VINSON
RICHARD ERNEST VINSON
LYNETTE COOKE WARD
ROBERT GRANT WARD
ROSS TYLER WARD

KORA ANN WARD

SUE DONETTE WELLS
BENNIE WILLIAMS WELLS

ANTOINETTE RAESHAWN WILLIAMS

BRUCE EDWARD WRIGHT
SHERRI MARGARET WRIGHT
CHRISTINE RENEE WULFF
FREDERICK FERDINAND WULFF
ANDREA LEIGH YOUNG

State ID

1041989298
1035844111
1035844124
1035851909
1035916665
2188836421
2160879231
1036033534
1036039338
1153786419
1035855944
1200325941
1035987412
1036039262
1008372739
1035854272
1035956225
1036255715
1181704330
1193554687
1036130595
1035959934
2000385239
1036033076
1036033082
1035964251
1035964267
2001958093

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building
Jack Hartel Building

Time

04/29/25 1:46 PM
04/27/25 3:01 PM
04/27/25 3:01 PM
04/24/25 2:48 PM
04/23/25 9:04 AM
04/23/25 10:02 AM
04/26/25 11:44 AM
04/24/25 4:25 PM
04/25/25 1:24 PM
04/25/25 3:02 PM
04/25/25 3:56 PM
04/28/25 8:58 AM
04/29/25 11:44 AM
04/24/25 2:55 PM
04/29/25 8:58 AM
04/29/25 11:16 AM
04/22/25 4:11 PM
04/22/25 4:12 PM
04/24125 4:47 PM
04/24/25 5:36 PM
04/25/25 3:18 PM
04/29/25 11:31 AM
04/25/25 3:23 PM
04/22/25 3:39 PM
04/24/25 5:14 PM
04/29/25 11:01 AM
04/29/25 11:02 AM
04/29/25 9:04 AM

Precinct
19A
3

3

3
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A

19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
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